Angus Hall (US) (1996) - M -

by Garland Lobell out of Amour Angus by Magna Force to 6 generations

Garland Lobell
1981

Amour Angus
1987

TesioPower

Abc Freight
1974

Gamin Lobell
1974

Magna Force
1981

Kenwood Scamper
1982

Noble Victory
1962

A C's Princess
1966

Speedy Crown
1968

Genya Hanover
1971

Florida Pro
1975

Rosemary
1975

Texas
1974

Lindy's Speedy Lady
1968

Victory Song
1943

Emily's Pride
1955

A C's Viking
1959

Dear Rodney
1961

Speedy Scot
1960

Missile Toe
1962

Ayres
1961

Gleeful Hanover
1952

Arnie Almahurst
1970

Promissory
1971

Nevele Pride
1965

Lovester
1967

Super Bowl
1969

Elma
1960

Speedy Count
1961

Brendina Hanover
1962

Volomite

1926
Evensong
1925

Star's Pride
1947

Emily Scott
1941

Hoot Mon
1944

VoloAC

1947

Rodney

1944

Lusty Rhythm
1952
Speedster

1954

Scotch Love
1954

Florican

1947

Worth A Plenty
1954

Star's Pride
1947

Arpege

1955

Dean Hanover
1934

Golda

1941

Speedy Scot
1960
Ambitious Blaze
1967
Dartmouth
1961

Proud Emily
1963

Star's Pride
1947

Thankful

1952
Speedster

1954

Lover's Walk
1959

Star's Pride
1947

Pillow Talk
1962

Hickory Smoke
1954

Cassin Hanover
1954
Speedster

1954
Countess Song
1952

Hoot Mon
1944

Brenda Hanover
1938

Peter Volo

Cita Frisco
Nelson Dillon
Taffolet

Worthy Boy
Stardrift
Scotland

May Spencer
Scotland

Missey

Nibble Hanover
Volo Mae
Spencer Scott
Earl's Princess Martha
Lusty Song
Graceful Hanover
Rodney

Mimi Hanover
Victory Song
Selka Scot
Spud Hanover
Florimel

Darnley

Sparkle Plenty
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Hoot Mon
Goddess Hanover
Dillon Axworthy
Palestrina
Spencer
Belvedere
Speedster

Scotch Love
Blaze Hanover
Allie Song
Victory Song
Lura Hanover
Florican

Emily Star
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Hoot Mon
Magnolia Hanover
Rodney

Mimi Hanover
Worthy Boy
Sweet Talk
Worthy Boy
Stardrift

Rodney

Bewitch

Titan Hanover
Misty Hanover
Hoot Mon
Goddess Hanover
Rodney

Mimi Hanover
Victory Song
The Viscountess
Scotland

Missey

Mr McElwyn
Miss Bertha Hanover

1911 -
1921 -
1918 -
1920 - 359
1940 -
1936 -
1925 -
1931 -
1925 -
1938 -
1936 -
1932 -
1937 -
1935 -
1947 -
1942 -
1944 -
1945 -
1943 - 359
1945 -
1936 -
1938 -
1940 -
1948 -
1940 -
1936 -
1944 -
1943 -
1910 -
1917 -
1925 -
1932 -
1954 -
1954 -
1957 -
1952 -
1943 - 359
1944 -
1947 -
1956 -
1940 -
1936 -
1944 -
1944 -
1944 -
1945 -
1940 -
1952 -
1940 -
1936 -
1944 -
1950 -
1942 -
1941 - 558
1944 -
1943 -
1944 -
1945 -
1943 - 359
1935 -
1925 -
1938 -
1921 -
1926 -



